Members Allowances and Expenses 2022/23

First Name
Councillor
Hassan
Mohammad
Simon
Ayesha
Tahir
Ann-Marie
Amanda
Mary
Josh
Andy
Guy
Kevin
Steve
Gary
will
Peter
Debbie
Kenneth
Deborah
Saj
lan
Daryl
Colin
Adam
Rob
Liam
Nancy
Rashid
Louise
John
Ellen
Stephen
M llyas
Chitra
Dale
James
Tom
Melanie

Note 2
Note 2
Note 2
Note 2
Note 2

Note 2
Note 2
Note 2

Note 2
Note 2

Note 3

Note 2

Note 2

Note 2

Note 2

Note 2

Note 3

Note 2
Note 2

Independent Members

Tim
Claire

Independent Directorship

John

Surname

Akberali
Al

Ashall
Azad

Aziz
Barker
Boote
Bridgeman
Brown
Caulfield
Cosnahan
Davis
Dorsett
Elson
Forster
Graves
Harlow
Howard
Hughes
Hussain
Johnson
Jordan
Kemp
Kirby
Leach
Lyons
Martin
Mohammed
Morales
Morley
Nicholson
Oades
Raja

Rana
Roberts
Sanderson
Spenser
Whitehand

Stokes
Storey

Kingsbury
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Date of
Leaving

02/04/23
05/05/22

05/05/22

05/05/22
05/05/22
05/05/22

05/05/22
05/05/22

05/05/22

Annual
Allowance
(Note 1)
£

6,105.00
7,305.00
1,200.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
1,200.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
6,105.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
7,305.00
1,200.00
7,305.00
7,305.00
6,105.00
7,161.25

364.40
365.25

Other
Allowance

600.00
2,738.71
600.00
10,461.29
600.00

341.94
341.94
3,087.10

600.00
400.00

14,527.00
2,058.06
6,504.78
1,543.54
2,058.06
2,400.00
2,058.06
1,458.00

2,058.06
685.49

7,245.00

Annual
Phone/Internet
Allowance
(Note 1)
£

303.48
336.00

56.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00

56.00
336.00
303.48
303.48
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
303.48

56.00

56.00

56.00
336.00
336.00
303.48
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00

56.00

56.00
336.00
303.48
336.00
303.48
336.00

56.00
336.00
336.00
303.48
336.00

336.00

Blackberry/
Ipad Charges
£

36.00
36.00
30.75
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
30.75
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
30.75
30.75
30.75
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
30.75
30.75
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
30.75
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

36.00
36.00

36.00

Note 1 - The Annual Allowance and IT allowance are for the full 2021/22 municipal year and the other costs relate to the financial year

Note 2 - Special Responsibility Allowances for 2022/23 agreed as follows:

WBC National
Insurance
Contributions
£
59.70

51.16
268.27

1,317.82

59.70
59.70
21.06

21.06
281.85
110.76

21.06

1,073.59
133.23
59.70
806.33

107.59
1,205.32

145.55
59.70
133.23
59.70
199.86

133.23

59.70

WBC Pension
payments

Travel
Allowance

£

18.90

18.00

Leader of the Council £12,000, Deputy Leader of the Council £3,600, Leader of the Opposition £1,200, other Executive Members £2,400, Planning Committee Chairman £2,400, Overview
and Scrutiny Committee Chairman £1,200, Licensing Committee Chairman £600, Group Leader £600.

Note 3 - In addition to their Annual Allowance Clir S Hussain received a Mayor's Allowance of £14,527 and Clir M Raja a Deputy Mayor's Allowance of £1,458.

Note 4 - Under Other Allowance, Clir C Kemp received an allowance for being Chairman of the Woking Joint Committee (under Surrey County Council's Members Allowance Scheme).

With the exception of Councillor W Forster, Councillor R Leach and Independent Member Mr T Stokes, all Councillors receive a car park season ticket.

May 2023

Dependant
Care
Allowance
£



